
Name Group Score Ranking

吳亦川 Wu Yik Chuen Edde Men Youth Aged 5-9 92.66* 1

黃書明 Wong Zakk Men Youth Aged 5-9 64.33 2

鄭旻灝 Cheng Man Ho Men Youth Aged 5-9 31.83 3

丁彥晉 Ting Yin Chun Men Youth Aged 5-9 13.00 4

黃俊宇 Wong Chun Yu Men Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS

王隼 Wong Jun Jonah Men Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS

Name Group Score Ranking

黃若澄 Wong Yeuk Ching Women Youth Aged 5-9 48.83 1

孫蘅 Sun Shine Women Youth Aged 5-9 7.67 2

陳旨圓 Chan Tsz Yuen Women Youth Aged 5-9 - ABS
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積 分 修 正

Total Points Revised



1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Men Youth Aged 5-9 吳亦川 Wu Yik Chuen Edde 40.00 49.33 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 23.33 92.66* 1

Men Youth Aged 5-9 黃書明 Wong Zakk 44.67 40.00 19.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.33 2

Men Youth Aged 5-9 鄭旻灝 Cheng Man Ho 12.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 9.67 9.67 9.33 31.83 3

Men Youth Aged 5-9 丁彥晉 Ting Yin Chun 13.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 4

Men Youth Aged 5-9 黃俊宇 Wong Chun Yu - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Youth Aged 5-9 王隼 Wong Jun Jonah - - - - - - - - ABS

1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Women Youth Aged 5-9 黃若澄 Wong Yeuk Ching 18.00 17.67 15.50 15.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.83 1

Women Youth Aged 5-9 孫蘅 Sun Shine 7.50 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.67 2

Women Youth Aged 5-9 陳旨圓 Chan Tsz Yuen - - - - - - - - ABS

*Revised on 30 May 2024*
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Name Group Score Ranking

藤本 岳 Fujimoto Gaku Men Junior Aged 10-15 146.50 1

陳新豪 Chen San Ho Men Junior Aged 10-15 100.17 2

余知燐 Yu Chi Lun Men Junior Aged 10-15 97.17 3

黃浚佑 Huang Tsun Yau Men Junior Aged 10-15 88.33 4

鄧善衡 Tang Sin Hang Sherman Men Junior Aged 10-15 79.67 5

吳楚騰 Ng Cho Tang Men Junior Aged 10-15 79.50 6

馮梓進 Fung Tsz Chun Chayce Men Junior Aged 10-15 53.67 7

榮天裕 Yung Riley Men Junior Aged 10-15 44.33 8

林詡樂 Lam Hui Lok Kingsley Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

黃俊熙 Wong Chun Hei Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

文杰皓 Man Kit Ho Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

王可樂 Wong Ho Lok Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

石天朗 Shek Tin Long Cody Men Junior Aged 10-15 - ABS

Name Group Score Ranking

温曉姸 Wan Hiu Yin Yuna Women Junior Aged 10-15 88.67 1

陳靖懿 Chan Jaimie Women Junior Aged 10-15 68.33 2

呂穎姿 Lui Wing Chi Women Junior Aged 10-15 52.67 3
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1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Fujimoto Gaku 45.00 52.50 32.00 33.00 0.00 50.00 44.00 146.50 1

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Chen San Ho 49.00 5.00 0.00 23.50 0.00 0.00 27.67 100.17 2

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Yu Chi Lun 24.33 29.67 29.00 27.33 38.50 0.00 0.00 97.17 3

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Huang Tsun Yau 42.33 45.67 22.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 88.33 4

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Tang Sin Hang Sherman 34.67 26.00 19.33 22.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 79.67 5

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Ng Cho Tang 18.00 10.00 21.50 38.00 23.50 0.00 0.00 79.50 6

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Fung Tsz Chun Chayce 20.67 28.67 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.67 7

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Yung Riley 26.00 20.00 0.00 18.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.33 8

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Lam Hui Lok Kingsley - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Wong Chun Hei - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Man Kit Ho - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Wong Ho Lok - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Junior Aged 10-15  Shek Tin Long Cody - - - - - - - - ABS

1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Wan Hiu Yin Yuna 23.00 29.33 26.67 29.33 0.00 0.00 30.00 88.67 1

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Chan Jaimie 30.33 36.00 0.00 32.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.33 2

Women Junior Aged 10-15  Lui Wing Chi 24.00 20.33 15.00 0.00 0.00 13.67 0.00 52.67 3
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Name Group Score Ranking

于朗 Yu Long Men Open Aged 16 or above 131.50 1

李嘉龍 Lee Ka Lung Men Open Aged 16 or above 117.00 2

林聖凱 Lam Shing Hoi Men Open Aged 16 or above 68.83 3

張逸傑 Zhang Yat Kit Maksim Men Open Aged 16 or above 61.67 4

許栢浩 Hui Pak Ho Men Open Aged 16 or above 57.00 5

唐海翔 Tang Haixiang Men Open Aged 16 or above 47.67 6

黎思楠 Lai Sze Nam Men Open Aged 16 or above 46.00 7

何志鋒 Ho Chi Fung Men Open Aged 16 or above 18.67 8

張智聰 Cheung Chi Chung Men Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

羅峻熙 Lo Tsun Hei Men Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

陸俊彥 Luk Chun Yin Men Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

曾子康 Tsang Chi Hong Men Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

黃耀霖 Wong Yiu lam Men Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

Name Group Score Ranking

林卓珈 Lam Cheuk Ka Women Open Aged 16 or above 52.33 1

周希翹 Chau Hei Kiu Women Open Aged 16 or above 43.33 2

鄧濼兒 Tang Lok Yi Women Open Aged 16 or above 28.00 3

黎淑敏 Lai Suk Man Mable Women Open Aged 16 or above - ABS

蘇康喬 Su Hong Kiu Jacqueline Women Open Aged 16 or above - ABS



Organised by the Sports Commission   Co-ordinated by the Community Sports Committee
Co-organised by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department,

the Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China,
the Hong Kong China Federation of Roller Sports and Skateboarding

1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Yu Long 45.50 43.33 0.00 45.00 23.50 0.00 41.00 131.50 1

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Lee Ka Lung 47.33 27.33 0.00 0.00 26.00 43.67 0.00 117.00 2

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Lam Shing Hoi 22.67 26.50 20.33 0.00 22.00 17.67 0.00 68.83 3

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Zhang Yat Kit Maksim 30.00 1.00 31.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.67 4

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Hui Pak Ho 1.00 20.33 0.00 0.00 36.67 0.00 0.00 57.00 5

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Tang Haixiang 27.67 25.67 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.67 6

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Lai Sze Nam 1.33 24.67 21.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 7

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Ho Chi Fung 18.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.67 8

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Cheung Chi Chung - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Lo Tsun Hei - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Luk Chun Yin - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Tsang Chi Hong - - - - - - - - ABS

Men Open Aged 16 or above  Wong Yiu lam - - - - - - - - ABS

1 2 1 2 3 4 5

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Lam Cheuk Ka 15.00 12.00 19.33 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.33 1

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Chau Hei Kiu 12.67 15.00 0.00 14.00 14.33 0.00 0.00 43.33 2

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Tang Lok Yi 12.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 28.00 3

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Lai Suk Man Mable - - - - - - - - ABS

Women Open Aged 16 or above  Su Hong Kiu Jacqueline - - - - - - - - ABS
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